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Men / 7 / All
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Everett Tai713
Technique

11.300 11.000 12.10010.100 10.40010.100 65.000
1 1 3 4T 2 2 1 

1 

Christopher Luey710
Peninsula

9.900 10.400 11.60010.600 9.30010.200 62.000
3 2 1 12 1 5 2 

2 

Eric Chan701
American

10.300 9.400 11.40010.500 10.6007.400 59.600
2 7 2 13 11T 1 3 

3 

Ryan Schwartz708
Oroville

8.800 10.000 12.30010.000 8.3009.200 58.600
6T 4T 4 3 5T 9T 4 

4 

Hayden Butler704
Extreme

9.300 10.000 11.9008.700 9.4008.600 57.900
4 4T 10T 8T 7T 4 5 

5 

Cooper Rampenelli705
Extreme

8.800 8.600 12.4009.300 8.9009.300 57.300
6T 8 7 1T 4 7 6 

6 

Sasha Jerkunica709
Peninsula

8.900 8.500 11.9009.700 8.3009.200 56.500
5 9T 6 8T 5T 9T 7 

7 

Amitai Smyla711
Peninsula

8.500 10.000 12.1009.000 7.2009.400 56.200
10 4T 9 4T 3 12 8 

8 

Khiven Kadyk-Chiaverotti703
American

8.600 10.100 11.9009.200 8.1008.100 56.000
8T 3 8 8T 10 11 9 

9 

Erik Dashevsky702
American

8.100 8.500 12.0008.200 9.1008.600 54.500
11 9T 12T 6T 7T 6 10 

10 

Collin Tai712
Technique

8.600 8.300 11.7008.200 8.5007.400 52.700
8T 12 12T 11 11T 8 11 

11 

Nathan Arthur706
Gold Country

7.700 8.400 12.0008.700 6.8008.600 52.200
12 11 10T 6T 7T 13 12 

12 

Brandon Pengelley707
Gold Country

7.300 6.000 12.4009.900 9.7006.500 51.800
13 13 5 1T 13 3 13 

13 
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